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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
ME-113 SINGLE OUTDRIVE CART
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
ME-112 HITCH MOUNTED OUTDRIVE
SERVICE STAND
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(Qty) Part Name
(1) Body
2) Locking Casters

2) Nylon Screws

(2)
(2) Non-locking Casters
(2)

Qty) Part Name
16) 3/8"x 1” Bolts
16) 3/8" Flat Washer
16) 3/8" Lock Nuts
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(1) Body
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(2) Nylon Screws
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3/8"x 1" Carriage Bolts, Washers, Lock Nuts

-Attach casters to the bottom of the unit,
the plate will only fit in one direction.
-We recommend the locking casters are
placed on the back of the unit.

The ME-112 will sit in a 2” hitch
receiver. Please use a hitch pin for
safety, we do not provide one.

Tighten the nylon scews for
additional stability.




